Salon-S. & M.
02

Cuisine
01

UNITE A-03 3 1/2
Suites 104, 204, 304 & 404

AIRE HABITABLE: 721 PI.CA
TERRASSE: 76 PI.CA

01
02
03
04
05

Cuisine

Salle & manger - salon
Buanderie - Salle de bain
Chambre 1

Balcon

8'-6" x 106"
12-4” x 192"
11-2" x 10*-4”
112" x 12-2”

10-3" x 7°-5”
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